AssetTag

AWRC33290
AWRC44104
AWRC44103
AWRC44102
AWRC44124

Manufacturer
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL

Model

LATITUDE 7410
LATITUDE 7490
LATITUDE 7490
LATITUDE 7490
LATITUDE 5400

SerialNumber
377WL73
DJ5JZQ2
GG5JZQ2
JC6JZQ2
B705H53



DisplaySize
13.9"

14.0"
14.0"

Resolution
1920x1080

1920x1080
1920x1080

Processor

CORE 17-10610U 1.80 GHZ
CORE 17-8650U 1.90 GHZ
CORE 17-8650U 1.90 GHZ
CORE 17-8650U 1.90 GHZ
CORE 15-8365U 1.60 GHZ

RAM
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB



StoragelSize
256 GB
256 GB
256 GB
256 GB

StoragelType
NVME SSD
SATA SSD
SATA SSD
SATA SSD

Videocard ObservCodes

INTEL COMETLAKE-U GT2 [UHD ] GRAPHICS
INTEL UHD 620 GRAPHICS

INTEL UHD 620 GRAPHICS

INTEL UHD 620 GRAPHICS

INTEL WHISKEYLAKE-U HDDM2 SNDF2



ObservNotes
3418
3436
3437
3438
3440

BatteryDuration
68 %

100 %

76 %

91%

76 %

Storage test result(s)
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Erasure result 1
Erased
Erased
Erased
Erased
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